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*Dates and times may change at any time* 

 **You cannot pick which cohort you are placed into** 

 

PART B (Males Only)   Cohort 3a 
      4,3 alts  
V1 Screening (Day -28 to Day -2)   23-Sep-25 
      
V2 Day -1 Admit   Monday, October 20, 2025 
V2 Day 1  SC Dose Tuesday, October 21, 2025 
V2 Day 2   Wednesday, October 22, 2025 
V2 Day 3   Thursday, October 23, 2025 
V2 Day 4   Friday, October 24, 2025 
V2 Day 5 Discharge    Saturday, October 25, 2025 
      
V3 Day 8   (D1) Admit  SC Dose Tuesday, October 28, 2025 
V3 Day 9   (D2)   Wednesday, October 29, 2025 
V3 Day 10 (D3)    Thursday, October 30, 2025 
V3 Day 11 (D4)   Friday, October 31, 2025 
V3 Day 12 (D5) Discharge   Saturday, November 1, 2025 
      
V4 Day 15 (D1) Admit SC Dose Tuesday, November 4, 2025 

V4 Day 16 (D2)   
Wednesday, November 5, 

2025 
V4 Day 17 (D3)    Thursday, November 6, 2025 
V4 Day 18 (D4)    Friday, November 7, 2025 
V4 Day 19 (D5) Discharge    Saturday, November 8, 2025 
      
V5 Day 22 (D1) Admit SC Dose Tuesday, November 11, 2025 

V5 Day 23 (D2)    
Wednesday, November 12, 

2025 
V5 Day 24 (D3)   Thursday, November 13, 2025 
V5 Day 25 (D4)   Friday, November 14, 2025 
V5 Day 26 (D5)   Saturday, November 15, 2025 
V5 Day 27 (D6) Discharge   Sunday, November 16, 2025 
      
V6 Day   29 OP   Tuesday, November 18, 2025 
V7 Day   36 OP   Tuesday, November 25, 2025 
V8 Day   43 OP   Tuesday, December 2, 2025 
V9 Day   50 OP   Tuesday, December 9, 2025 
V10 Day 57 OP    Tuesday, December 16, 2025 
V11 Day 68 End of Study    Saturday, December 27, 2025 

 


